CH \$390.00 0812498

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM549079

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Detcon, Inc.		11/11/2019	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Teledyne Detcon, Inc.	
Street Address:	1049 Camino Dos Rios	
City:	Thousand Oaks	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91360	
Entity Type:	Corporation: TEXAS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0812498	SENTINEL
Registration Number:	2687152	SCOUT
Registration Number:	3208499	DC DETCON INC.
Registration Number:	4963514	DETCON
Registration Number:	3752851	PROTÉGÉ
Registration Number:	4525442	PROTÉGÉ
Registration Number:	4505549	FREEDOM
Registration Number:	3776100	MASTERDOCK
Registration Number:	3893964	ROCK SOLID
Registration Number:	3952800	WIRELESSCORDLESS
Registration Number:	3960055	SMARTWIRELESS
Serial Number:	88627565	OVERWATCH
Registration Number:	4720534	MERIDIAN
Registration Number:	4860296	SPYGLASS
Registration Number:	5525907	MULTIFLAME

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006794 FRAME: 0228

900523028

Email: zachary.hunsaker@teledyne.com

Correspondent Name: ZACH HUNSAKER

Address Line 1: 1049 CAMINO DOS RIOS

Address Line 4: THOUSAND OAKS, CALIFORNIA 91360

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Zachary Hunsaker

SIGNATURE: /zjh/

DATE SIGNED: 11/12/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=Texas.NameChange.11.11.19#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006794 FRAME: 0229



CERTIFICATE OF FILING OF

Teledyne Detcon, Inc. 69545400

[formerly: Detcon, Inc.]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a Certificate of Amendment for the above named entity has been received in this office and has been found to conform to the applicable provisions of law.

ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing filing effective on the date shown below.

Dated: 11/06/2019

Phone: (512) 463-5555

Prepared by: Rebecca Harthcock

RECORDED: 11/12/2019

Effective: 11/11/2019



Ruth R. Hughs Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at https://www.sos.texas.gov/

Fax: (512) 463-5709 TID: 10303 TRADEMARY Services

TRADEMARY SERVICES

REEL: 006794 FRAME: 0230